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TX_ Voter Check-in Details with 
Signatures 

Name 

STEPHANIE DIANE ALLISON 

JERRY LYNN ALLISON 

ROBERT DEWAYNE BACON 

RONNIE PAT BAILEY 

DOUGLAS WAYNE BENEFIELD 

LESLIE DAWN BERRY 

BRENDA CAROL BOND 

THOMAS MICHAEL (MIKE) BRYANT 

WILLENE BURKE 

MARKUS WAYNE BURRELL 

TERRYE LOU BURRELL 

PATRICIA LOUISE CHILDRESS 

LYNNA CARTER CROCKETT 

GARY LEIGH DANNER 

KENNETH JAMES DAUGHTRY 

BARBARA SMITH DECKER 

OSBALDO MICHAEL DELEON 

JETTA GEORGE DOWNS 

STACY ANN FINSTERWALD 

SHANTELL BREANN FORD 

ROBERT CARROLL FORD 

KELLY JOE GASKINS 

TERESA BUTLER GASKINS 

ANNA MAE GUEST 

BECKY TURNER HARDCASTLE 

SANDRA KAY HATFIELD 

KATIE ELIZABETH HATHAWAY 

BRENDA HORN HEFLEY 

ALICIA ANN HEFLEY 

ROBERT JASON HINK 

NANCY MICHELLE HOBBS 

JAMES NATHAN HOBBS 

LYNN HARRISON HOLLAND JR 

SHARON HORTON 

JERRY DON HORTON SR 

WILLIAM FREDERICK HOWARD Ill 

BENJAMIN HOWARD 

ROBERT HUNTLEY 

SHERRI JONES 

KADE SHELB KEMP 

JERRY REX KILLINGSWORTH 

JOHN DANIEL KINNEY 

MARLA CALCOTE LAX 

JENNIFER MICHELLE LEE 

GARY LYNN LOWE 

KATHLEEN L MARAK 

CRYSTAL RENEE MARSHALL 

CARISSA ANNE MCCARTER 

County Name 

Election Name 

Election Type 

Wheeler County 

March 3, 2026 Primary 

Primary 

State ID 

1010902890 

1010902900 

1166412330 

1010919837 

1010907752 

1209038396 

1010923821 

1010916473 

1010922943 

1009377408 

1002562040 

1010922841 

1010901485 

1211596494 

1010921766 

1010922319 

1029257476 

1010905150 

1010900254 

1208163548 

2127953596 

1003295663 

2135884280 

1012279492 

1010908613 

1010902577 

1014256117 

1010908763 

1148540198 

1010928715 

1171661669 

1002711923 

1002940450 

1010910699 

1010910681 

1010915847 

2162785973 

1010909346 

1010919676 

2145940661 

1010909604 

1088853780 

1010916846 

1010901820 

1010906122 

1010909000 

1042631728 

1171021218 

Report 

From 

To 

Polling Place 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Ha11 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Counhouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Shamrock City Hall 

Shamrock City Hall 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

Wheeler County Courthouse 

02/19/26 8:01 AM 

02/18/26 6:00 AM 

02/18/26 7:00 PM 



No. Name State ID Polling Place 

49 BRITT AARON MCCARTER ll74906230 Wheeler County Courthouse 

50 ROBERT STEPHEN MCLEOD 1010910316 Shamrock City Hall 

51 CHERYL MCLEOD 1010919006 Shamrock City Hall 

52 KATHY JANE MURRAY 1010921436 Wheeler County Courthouse 

53 CHARLES AXEL NELSON 1010922168 Wheeler County Courthouse 

54 JAMIE LEN NELSON 1010919653 Wheeler County Courthouse 

55 ROBERT OGORMAN 1010915071 Shamrock City Hall 

56 GLENDA JANELL PINION ll38805750 Wheeler County Courthouse 

57 LEWIS SCOTT PORTER 1010917507 Shamrock City Hall 

58 LENA PORTER 1010909658 Shamrock City Hall 

59 RICHARD GREENWOOD PORTER 1010917238 Shamrock City Hall 

60 LESTER LYNN RAMSEY 1010904448 Shamrock City Hall 

61 SAMIE FERN REED 10109ll475 Wheeler County Courthouse 

62 DENSEL MARK REED 10109ll468 Wheeler County Courthouse 

63 BETTY BERNICE RIVES 1010917008 Wheeler County Courthouse 

64 DOUGLAS PRESTON RIVES 1010916996 Wheeler County Counhouse 

65 CASSANDRA LYNN RUSSELL ll45840396 Shamrock City Hall 

66 BARRY GREG SANDERS 1010923710 Shamrock City Hall 

67 SHELLY DENISE SPARKS 1017314940 Wheeler County Courthouse 

68 JON ROY SULLIVAN 1010917286 Wheeler County Courthouse 

69 DALLAS WAYLAND THOMAS 1023467336 Wheeler County Courthouse 

70 MICHAEL ALLEN THROCKMORTON 1026128232 Shamrock City Hall 

71 KYLE LESLEY TIGNOR 2142296970 Wheeler County Courthouse 

72 SARAH LEE TINTORI 2140294206 Wheeler County Courthouse 

73 GEORGIA GAYE TIPPS 1010912617 Wheeler County Courthouse 

74 MATTHEW THOMAS WARREN 1024150091 Wheeler County Courthouse 

75 JERRY BOB WATTS 1010915282 Wheeler County Courthouse 

76 HOWARD FRANK WEATHERBY 1025592285 Shamrock City Hall 


