

TX_Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

County Name Wheeler County
 Election Name March 3, 2026 Primary
 Election Type Primary

Report From To
 02/19/26 8:01 AM
 02/18/26 6:00 AM
 02/18/26 7:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place
1	STEPHANIE DIANE ALLISON	1010902890	Shamrock City Hall
2	JERRY LYNN ALLISON	1010902900	Shamrock City Hall
3	ROBERT DEWAYNE BACON	1166412330	Shamrock City Hall
4	RONNIE PAT BAILEY	1010919837	Shamrock City Hall
5	DOUGLAS WAYNE BENEFIELD	1010907752	Wheeler County Courthouse
6	LESLIE DAWN BERRY	1209038396	Wheeler County Courthouse
7	BRENDA CAROL BOND	1010923821	Shamrock City Hall
8	THOMAS MICHAEL (MIKE) BRYANT	1010916473	Wheeler County Courthouse
9	WILLENE BURKE	1010922943	Wheeler County Courthouse
10	MARKUS WAYNE BURRELL	1009377408	Shamrock City Hall
11	TERRY LOU BURRELL	1002562040	Shamrock City Hall
12	PATRICIA LOUISE CHILDRESS	1010922841	Wheeler County Courthouse
13	LYNNA CARTER CROCKETT	1010901485	Shamrock City Hall
14	GARY LEIGH DANNER	1211596494	Shamrock City Hall
15	KENNETH JAMES DAUGHTRY	1010921766	Wheeler County Courthouse
16	BARBARA SMITH DECKER	1010922319	Wheeler County Courthouse
17	OSBALDO MICHAEL DELEON	1029257476	Shamrock City Hall
18	JETTA GEORGE DOWNS	1010905150	Shamrock City Hall
19	STACY ANN FINSTERWALD	1010900254	Wheeler County Courthouse
20	SHANTELL BREANN FORD	1208163548	Wheeler County Courthouse
21	ROBERT CARROLL FORD	2127953596	Wheeler County Courthouse
22	KELLY JOE GASKINS	1003295663	Shamrock City Hall
23	TERESA BUTLER GASKINS	2135884280	Shamrock City Hall
24	ANNA MAE GUEST	1012279492	Shamrock City Hall
25	BECKY TURNER HARDCASTLE	1010908613	Wheeler County Courthouse
26	SANDRA KAY HATFIELD	1010902577	Shamrock City Hall
27	KATIE ELIZABETH HATHAWAY	1014256117	Wheeler County Courthouse
28	BRENDA HORN HEFLEY	1010908763	Wheeler County Courthouse
29	ALICIA ANN HEFLEY	1148540198	Wheeler County Courthouse
30	ROBERT JASON HINK	1010928715	Wheeler County Courthouse
31	NANCY MICHELLE HOBBS	1171661669	Wheeler County Courthouse
32	JAMES NATHAN HOBBS	1002711923	Wheeler County Courthouse
33	LYNN HARRISON HOLLAND JR	1002940450	Wheeler County Courthouse
34	SHARON HORTON	1010910699	Wheeler County Courthouse
35	JERRY DON HORTON SR	1010910681	Wheeler County Courthouse
36	WILLIAM FREDERICK HOWARD III	1010915847	Wheeler County Courthouse
37	BENJAMIN HOWARD	2162785973	Wheeler County Courthouse
38	ROBERT HUNTLEY	1010909346	Shamrock City Hall
39	SHERRI JONES	1010919676	Wheeler County Courthouse
40	KADE SHELBY KEMP	2145940661	Wheeler County Courthouse
41	JERRY REX KILLINGSWORTH	1010909604	Wheeler County Courthouse
42	JOHN DANIEL KINNEY	1088853780	Shamrock City Hall
43	MARLA CALCOTE LAX	1010916846	Wheeler County Courthouse
44	JENNIFER MICHELLE LEE	1010901820	Wheeler County Courthouse
45	GARY LYNN LOWE	1010906122	Shamrock City Hall
46	KATHLEEN L MARAK	1010909000	Shamrock City Hall
47	CRYSTAL RENEE MARSHALL	1042631728	Wheeler County Courthouse
48	CARISSA ANNE MCCARTER	1171021218	Wheeler County Courthouse

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place
49	BRITT AARON MCCARTER	1174906230	Wheeler County Courthouse
50	ROBERT STEPHEN MCLEOD	1010910316	Shamrock City Hall
51	CHERYL MCLEOD	1010919006	Shamrock City Hall
52	KATHY JANE MURRAY	1010921436	Wheeler County Courthouse
53	CHARLES AXEL NELSON	1010922168	Wheeler County Courthouse
54	JAMIE LEN NELSON	1010919653	Wheeler County Courthouse
55	ROBERT OGORMAN	1010915071	Shamrock City Hall
56	GLENDA JANELL PINION	1138805750	Wheeler County Courthouse
57	LEWIS SCOTT PORTER	1010917507	Shamrock City Hall
58	LENA PORTER	1010909658	Shamrock City Hall
59	RICHARD GREENWOOD PORTER	1010917238	Shamrock City Hall
60	LESTER LYNN RAMSEY	1010904448	Shamrock City Hall
61	SAMIE FERN REED	1010911475	Wheeler County Courthouse
62	DENSEL MARK REED	1010911468	Wheeler County Courthouse
63	BETTY BERNICE RIVES	1010917008	Wheeler County Courthouse
64	DOUGLAS PRESTON RIVES	1010916996	Wheeler County Courthouse
65	CASSANDRA LYNN RUSSELL	1145840396	Shamrock City Hall
66	BARRY GREG SANDERS	1010923710	Shamrock City Hall
67	SHELLY DENISE SPARKS	1017314940	Wheeler County Courthouse
68	JON ROY SULLIVAN	1010917286	Wheeler County Courthouse
69	DALLAS WAYLAND THOMAS	1023467336	Wheeler County Courthouse
70	MICHAEL ALLEN THROCKMORTON	1026128232	Shamrock City Hall
71	KYLE LESLEY TIGNOR	2142296970	Wheeler County Courthouse
72	SARAH LEE TINTORI	2140294206	Wheeler County Courthouse
73	GEORGIA GAYE TIPPS	1010912617	Wheeler County Courthouse
74	MATTHEW THOMAS WARREN	1024150091	Wheeler County Courthouse
75	JERRY BOB WATTS	1010915282	Wheeler County Courthouse
76	HOWARD FRANK WEATHERBY	1025592285	Shamrock City Hall